CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

August 19, 2020 through September 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000565121719

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00270005 DRE 703 219 26220 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 12 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
ERIKA TRANISE JEFFERSON Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
5245 EDMOND ST APT 110 International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
LAS VEGAS NV 89118-0313
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1.43
Deposits and Additions 4,163.19
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,386.54
Electronic Withdrawals -1,772.65
Ending Balance $5.43
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1.43
08/19 Online Transfer From Sav ...5885 Transaction#: 10143789387 170.00 171.43
08/19 Online Transfer From Sav ...5885 Transaction#: 10140948793 20.00 191.43
08/19 Card Purchase 08/18 Mcdonald's F17690 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -13.74 177.69
08/20 I;’g%/gnent Received 08/20 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 7.75 185.44
08/20 Payment Sent 08/19 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -170.00 15.44
08/20 08/20 Online Transfer To Sav ...5885 Transaction#: 10147845562 -10.00 5.44
08/20 Recurring Card Purchase 08/20 Gohenry Inc 877-3726466 De Card 1533 -3.99 1.45
08/21 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Paypal Ref: 20.37 21.82
20082202180324613 Info: lid: 20200821021000021P1Brjpm00000057180
Recd: 22:19:29 Trn: 1512070234Ru
08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 1533 -0.99 20.83
08/24 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Paypal Ref: 42.72 63.55
20082409346587750 Info: lid: 20200824021000021P1Brjpm00610006693
Recd: 05:57:09 Trn: 0125051237Ru
08/24 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Paypal Ref: 16.76 80.31
20082222013703438 Info: lid: 20200822021000021P1Brjpm00000033047
Recd: 18:35:44 Trn: 0873490235Ru
08/24 I;’g%/gnent Received 08/24 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 14.75 95.06
08/24 Coinbase.Com 8889087930 PPD ID: 1455293997 1.09 96.15
08/24 Payment Sent 08/21 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -11.00 85.15
08/24 Payment Sent 08/22 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -16.00 69.15
08/24 ?E?e:g, Purchase 08/23 Jack IN The Box 7261 Henderson NV Card -2.70 66.45
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CHASE O

August 19, 2020 through September 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000565121719

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/24 Payment Sent 08/23 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -1.00 65.45
08/24 ?E?e:g, Purchase 08/23 Jack IN The Box 7261 Henderson NV Card -6.06 59.39
08/24 Brigit. Com Protection PPD ID: 1823136030 -50.00 9.39
08/24 Depop Limited lat Paypal 1010090056794 Web ID: 770510487C -8.00 1.39
08/25 Payment Received 08/25 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 1533 50.00 51.39
08/26 I;’g%/gnent Received 08/26 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 14.75 66.14
08/26 Card Purchase 08/26 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 1533 -3.99 62.15
08/26 Payment Sent 08/25 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -30.00 32.15
08/26 Card Purchase 08/26 Amzn Mktp US*Mm86Du22 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -17.33 14.82
Card 1533
08/26 Recurring Card Purchase 08/26 Lemonade |* Lemonade Lemonade.Com -14.09 0.78
NY Card 1533
08/28 1682 Giving Home Dirdep PPD ID: 1454880036 1,044.00 1,044.73
08/28 Online Transfer From Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10194671156 16.00 1,060.73
08/28 Online Transfer From Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10190084317 5.00 1,065.73
08/28 I;’g%/gnent Received 08/28 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 2.53 1,068.26
08/28 08/28 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10188225583 -1,000.00 68.26
08/28 Card Purchase 08/28 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 1533 -15.00 53.26
08/28 Brigit. Com Membership PPD ID: 1823136030 -9.99 43.27
08/31 Online Transfer From Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10196144293 50.00 93.27
08/31 Online Transfer From Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10197732728 29.00 122.27
08/31 Payment Received 08/29 Floatme Visa Direct TX Card 1533 20.00 142.27
08/31 I;’g%/gnent Received 08/30 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 12.75 155.02
08/31 Payment Received 08/29 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 1533 0.01 155.03
08/31 Card Purchase 08/27 Robertos Taco Shop Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -23.84 131.19
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Mcdonald's F17690 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -14.89 116.30
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 1533 -30.00 86.30
08/31 Payment Sent 08/29 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -16.00 70.30
08/31 Payment Sent 08/29 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -20.00 50.30
08/31 Payment Sent 08/29 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -29.00 21.30
08/31 Recurring Card Purchase 08/30 Amazon Prime*Mm57F6K Amzn.Com/Bill -12.99 8.31
WA Card 1533
08/31 Recurring Card Purchase 08/29 Www.Cvs.Com 888-607-4287 IN Card 1533 -5.00 3.31
08/31 Recurring Card Purchase 08/28 Apple. Com/Bill 408-974-1010 CA Card 1533 -2.99 0.32
09/01 Payment Received 09/01 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 1533 168.30 168.62
09/01 Online Transfer From Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10217449212 105.00 273.62
09/01 I;’g%/gnent Received 09/01 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 79.47 353.09
09/01 Empower Inc 1000069385 PPD ID: 1811879144 50.00 403.09
09/01 Card Purchase 09/01 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 1533 -35.74 367.35
09/01 09/01 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10216098810 -94.00 273.35
09/02 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Paypal Ref: 178.20 451.55

20090221180941487 Info: lid: 20200902021000021P1Brjpm00030039390
Recd: 17:45:46 Trn: 1031850246Ru

09/02 Payment Received 09/02 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 1533 75.00 526.55

09/02 Payment Received 09/02 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 73.88 600.43
1533

09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Dom*Edmond At Hacienda 424-2721562 NV -271.20 329.23
Card 1533
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CHASE O

August 19, 2020 through September 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000565121719

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/02 Payment Sent 09/02 Cash App* 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -2.00 327.23
09/02 09/02 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10224552957 -20.00 307.23
09/02 09/02 Online Transfer To Sav ...5885 Transaction#: 10224554490 -20.00 287.23
09/02 ?E?e:g, Purchase W/Cash 09/02 Smiths Food 4351 Las Vegas NV Card -148.65 138.58
Purchase $88.65 Cash Back $60.00
09/03 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Paypal Ref: 4.00 142.58
20090313347041057 Info: lid: 20200903021000021P1Brjpm00050010748
Recd: 09:33:56 Trn: 0282180247Ru
09/03 I;’g%/gnent Received 09/03 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 7.52 150.10
09/03 Payment Received 09/02 Apple Cash Visa Direct CA Card 1533 6.76 156.86
09/03 I;’g%/gnent Received 09/03 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 1.81 158.67
09/03 ?E?e:g, Purchase 09/02 Jack IN The Box 7272 Las Vegas NV Card -6.48 152.19
09/03 ?E?e:g, Purchase 09/02 Facebk BFf3Kv6FT2 650-5434800 CA Card -25.01 127.18
09/03 Payment Sent 09/02 Cash App*Erika Jeff 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -7.77 119.41
09/03 09/02 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10226257427 -7.77 111.64
09/03 Autosave New Car Savings 11059754204 -1.00 110.64
09/03 09/03 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10228458615 -2.00 108.64
09/03 09/03 Online Transfer To Sav ...5885 Transaction#: 10228460947 -2.00 106.64
09/03 8arg I;’gg%hase With Pin 09/03 Cvs/Pharmacy #08 08798 Las Vegas NV -10.63 96.01
ar
09/03 Card Purchase With Pin 09/03 Arco #66167 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -3.24 92.77
09/03 Self Lender Inc Admin Fee PPD ID: 2473596202 -9.00 83.77
09/03 Acorns Later  Transfer PO3Tfk Web ID: 9000142693 -5.00 78.77
09/04 Payment Sent 09/03 Apple Cash 1Infiniteloop CA Card 1533 -10.00 68.77
09/04 Payment Sent 09/03 Apple Cash 1Infiniteloop CA Card 1533 -10.00 58.77
09/04 Card Purchase 09/04 Netflix. Com Netflix. Com CA Card 1533 -15.99 42.78
09/04 ?E?e:g, Purchase With Pin 09/04 Target T- 3550 S Rainb Las Vegas NV Card -6.33 36.45
09/04 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 Smiths Food 4351 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -4.98 31.47
09/04 Acorns Transfer 2774009190  Web ID: 9000000001 -25.00 6.47
09/08 '10‘;—;!,\{'3, Cash Deposit 09/08 6120 W Tropicana Ave Las Vegas NV Card 11.00 17.47
09/08 Online Transfer From Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10245903945 22.22 39.69
09/08 Online Transfer From Sav ...5885 Transaction#: 10243223995 18.00 57.69
09/08 Online Transfer From Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10250511521 7.55 65.24
09/08 Online Transfer From Sav ...5885 Transaction#: 10241930248 5.00 70.24
09/08 ?E?e:g, Purchase 09/05 Kindle Unltd*Mu1Tr7Dt 866-321-8851 WA Card -9.99 60.25
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Smiths Food 4351 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -8.80 51.45
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 Chevron/Rhino Investme Las Vegas NV -10.00 41.45
Card 1533
09/08 Payment Sent 09/05 Cash App* 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -5.00 36.45
09/08 ?E?e:g, Purchase 09/06 Facebk Tdjg2Weft2 650-5434800 CA Card -5.43 31.02
09/08 Card Purchase 09/07 Apple.Com/Bill 800-275-2273 CA Card 1533 -7.87 23.15
09/08 Acorns Invest  Transfer Rzw7Hk Web ID: 9000142693 -10.04 13.11
09/08 Recurring Card Purchase 09/06 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 1533 -9.99 3.12
09/09 '10‘;—;!,\{'3, Check Deposit 09/09 6120 W Tropicana Ave Las Vegas NV Card 374.00 37712
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CHASE O

August 19, 2020 through September 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000565121719

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/09 Payment Sent 09/09 Cash App* 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -3.00 37412
09/10 Online Transfer From Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10269818227 50.00 42412
09/10 Autosave Payday Savings 11061520714 -50.00 37412
09/10 Autosave New Car Savings 11061351473 -1.00 373.12
09/10 09/10 Online Transfer To Sav ...5885 Transaction#: 10266421883 -20.00 353.12
09/10 ?E?e:g, Purchase With Pin 09/10 Chevron/Terrible Herbs Las Vegas NV Card -11.99 341.13
09/10 Card Purchase 09/10 BIm-Lv Blmvegas.Org NV Card 1533 -15.00 326.13
09/10 ?E?e:g, Purchase With Pin 09/10 Target T- 3550 S Rainb Las Vegas NV Card -10.69 315.44
09/10 09/10 Online Transfer To Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10267595381 -20.00 295.44
09/10 09/10 Online Transfer To Sav ...5885 Transaction#: 10267597062 -20.00 275.44
09/10 '10‘;—;!,\{'3, Withdrawal 09/10 6120 W Tropicana Ave Las Vegas NV Card -80.00 195.44
09/10 09/10 Online Transfer To Sav ...5885 Transaction#: 10270386388 -8.00 187.44
09/10 Oppfinanc Payment PPD ID: 1320546228 -89.25 98.19
09/11 1682 Giving Home Dirdep PPD ID: 1454880036 1,218.00 1,316.19
09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Amazon.Com*Mu9Y99K32 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -4.98 1,311.21
Card 1533
09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Gohenry Inc 877-3726466 De Card 1533 -5.00 1,306.21
09/11 ?E?e:g, Purchase 09/10 Playstation Network 800-345-7669 CA Card -49.99 1,256.22
09/11 Card Purchase 09/11 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 1533 -80.74 1,175.48
09/11 Autosave New Car Savings 11061580301 -1.00 1,174.48
09/11 Card Purchase 09/11 Brigit New York CA Card 1533 -50.00 1,124.48
09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 S & S #1 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -26.84 1,097.64
09/11 Oppfinanc Payment PPD ID: 1320546228 -89.25 1,008.39
09/11 Capital One  Mobile Pmt 025439800921250 Web ID: 9279744980 -66.00 942.39
09/11 Empower Inc 1000070644 PPD ID: 1811879144 -50.00 892.39
09/14 Online Transfer From Sav ...6423 Transaction#: 10289008027 50.00 942.39
09/14 Online Transfer From Sav ...5885 Transaction#: 10281499415 45.00 987.39
09/14 Card Purchase 09/10 Robertos Taco Shop Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -19.18 968.21
09/14 Card Purchase 09/10 Robertos Taco Shop Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -18.91 949.30
09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Floatme 956-4510365 TX Card 1533 -24.00 925.30
09/14 Payment Sent 09/12 Apple Cash 1Infiniteloop CA Card 1533 -170.00 755.30
09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Cox Las Vegas Comm Sv 800-234-3993 NV -228.44 526.86
Card 1533
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Sprint Wireless 800-639-6111 KS Card 1533 -281.56 245.30
09/14 Autosave New Car Savings 11061835344 -1.00 244.30
09/14 Autosave Payday Savings 11062234943 -50.00 194.30
09/14 Payment Sent 09/12 Cash App* 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -30.00 164.30
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/13 Smiths Food 4351 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -27.95 136.35
09/14 I;%gggrring Card Purchase 09/11 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card -46.00 90.35
09/14 Acorns Invest Transfer L3Gmmk Web I1D: 9000142693 -9.54 80.81
09/14 Dave, Inc Debit Web ID: 1465396710 -1.00 79.81
09/15 Payment Received 09/15 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 1533 75.00 154.81
09/15 ?E?e:g, Purchase 09/14 Goodwill of Southern NE Las Vegas NV Card -18.48 136.33
09/15 Payment Sent 09/15 Cash App* 8774174551 CA Card 1533 -8.00 128.33
09/15 Recurring Card Purchase 09/14 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 1533 -12.99 115.34
09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Yogurtland NV110 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -17.17 98.17
09/16 Autosave New Car Savings 11062968911 -1.00 97.17
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CHASE O

August 19, 2020 through September 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000565121719

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/16 Card Purchase With Pin 09/16 Smiths Food 4351 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -51.88 45.29
09/16 Card Purchase With Pin 09/16 7-Eleven Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -7.21 38.08
09/16 Acorns Invest Transfer CA46Ynk Web ID: 9000142693 -11.92 26.16
09/17 Card Purchase 09/15 Little Caesars #3389 Las Vegas NV Card 1533 -10.84 15.32
09/17 Gasbuddy Gasbuddy Inxzkl2Wz Web ID: 1462016638 -9.89 5.43

Ending Balance $5.43

A Monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

* Have electronic deposits made into this account totaling $500.00 or more, such as payments from payroll
providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment network,
or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card using the Visa or Mastercard network.
(Your total electronic deposits this period were $4,304.42. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous
statement)

*  OBR, keep a balance at the beginning of each day of $1,500.00 or more in this account.
(Your balance at the beginning of each day was $0.32)

»  OBR, keep an average beginning day balance of $5,000.00 or more in qualifying linked deposits and
investments.
(Your average beginning day balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $265.22)

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $.00 $34.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ] .

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

August 19, 2020 through September 17, 2020
Account Number:  000000565121719
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